Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 7, wk starting 16/09/2024)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 8, wk starting 23/09/2024)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 8, wk starting 23/09/2024)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
Introductio ||Careers & Research Talk Stu
n to My Online Directed Study, 10: dent
Uni Portal | 00AM-12:30PM, Wk 8 Uni
and . ; on
Student Staff: Chaudhry, Amiya talk
Administra Onli
%\ < tion ne
9 S Online Indu
o g Induction, ctio
Lo Staff: :
; o Yang, Jixin 30P
M-
03:
00P
M!
W k
8
Introductio Freshers' Fair
n to Student Union Welcome Week event (optional),
- Practical Wk 8
%‘g IScc:jlentc_:e Module: !General University Event (optional)
TN elaeirein Room: Glyn's Bar - Student Union
(& P Wk 8
=l e
c S Staff:
= N Bytheway,
Alexander
Room:
B108
Induction
§ Module
RN Directed
2 Study, 09:
Lo g 30AM-10:
~N 30AM, WK
8
Page 3, published 10/07/2025 13:18:40 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)


r54.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 8, wk starting 23/09/2024)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 13, wk starting 28/10/2024)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 14, wk starting 04/11/2024)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 15, wk starting 11/11/2024)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 16, wk starting 18/11/2024)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 17, wk starting 25/11/2024)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 18, wk starting 02/12/2024)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 19, wk starting 09/12/2024)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 21, wk starting 23/12/2024)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 22, wk starting 30/12/2024)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 24, wk starting 13/01/2025)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 26, wk starting 27/01/2025)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 26, wk starting 27/01/2025)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 26, wk starting 27/01/2025)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 27, wk starting 03/02/2025)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 27, wk starting 03/02/2025)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 27, wk starting 03/02/2025)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 28, wk starting 10/02/2025)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 28, wk starting 10/02/2025)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 28, wk starting 10/02/2025)
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Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 29, wk starting 17/02/2025)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 29, wk starting 17/02/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM
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07:00PM

08:00PM

Thursday
20/02/2025
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pin
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 29, wk starting 17/02/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Friday
21/02/2025

Seminar,
Wk 29

Module:
SCI721
(Dissertati
on:
Research
Project)
Staff:
Chaudhry,
Amiya
Room:
C114

Sat

Su

23/02/2025 | 22/02/2025
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 31, wk starting 03/03/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

03/03/2025

Tu

04/03/2025

We

05/03/2025

Thursday
06/03/2025

Directed
Study, Wk
31

Module:
SCl724

(Professio

nal
Practice &

Placement

)
Staff:

Rattenbury
, Amy
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 31, wk starting 03/03/2025)
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10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM
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07:00PM

08:00PM
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Dro
pin
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op,
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 31, wk starting 03/03/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
Seminar, |||Seminar,
Wk 31 Wk 31
Module: Module:
o SCI720 SCI721
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-g o Study) Research
o g Staff: Project)
o Chaudhry, |||Staff:
Amiya Chaudhry,
Room: Amiya
C114 Room:
c114
D 3
=
2
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 32, wk starting 10/03/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

10/03/2025

Tu

11/03/2025

Wednesday

12/03/2025

Student
Voice

Forum,
Wk 32

Staff: Batty
Chelsea;
Chaudhry,
Amiya;
Ella-
Tongwiis,
Peter;
Hughes,
Stephen;
Jones,
Martyn;
Rattenbury
, Amy;
Sawvill,
Stuart;
Scott,
Emma;
Tynan,
Paige;
Yang, Jixin
Room: MS
Teams
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 32, wk starting 10/03/2025)
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09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thursday
13/03/2025
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pin
ses
sion
Wor
ksh
op,
03:
30P
M-
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00P
M,
W
32

Mod
ule:

SCI
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Study, Wk
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nal
Practice &

Placement

)
Staff:

Rattenbury

, Amy

Fri

Sat

15/03/2025 | 14/03/2025
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 32, wk starting 10/03/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM
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05:00PM
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07:00PM

08:00PM

Su

16/03/2025
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 33, wk starting 17/03/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Tu

We

19/03/2025 | 18/03/2025 | 17/03/2025

Thursday
20/03/2025

Directed
Study, Wk 33

Module:
SCI724
(Professional
Practice &
Placement
Staff:
Rattenbury,
Amy

Fri

Sat

Su

23/03/2025 | 22/03/2025 | 21/03/2025
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 34, wk starting 24/03/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Tu

We

26/03/2025 | 25/03/2025 | 24/03/2025

Thursday
27/03/2025

Directed
Study, Wk 34

Module:
SCI724
(Professional
Practice &
Placement
Staff:
Rattenbury,
Amy

Fri

Sat

Su

30/03/2025 | 29/03/2025 | 28/03/2025
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 35, wk starting 31/03/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Tu

We

02/04/2025 | 01/04/2025 | 31/03/2025

Thursday
03/04/2025

Directed
Study, Wk 35

Module:
SCI724
(Professional
Practice &
Placement
Staff:
Rattenbury,
Amy

Fri

Sat

Su

06/04/2025 | 05/04/2025 | 04/04/2025
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 36, wk starting 07/04/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Tu

We

09/04/2025 | 08/04/2025 | 07/04/2025

Thursday
10/04/2025

Directed
Study, Wk 36

Module:
SCI724
(Professional
Practice &
Placement
Staff:
Rattenbury,
Amy

Fri

Sat

Su

13/04/2025 | 12/04/2025 | 11/04/2025
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 37, wk starting 14/04/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

14/04/2025

Tu

15/04/2025

We

16/04/2025

Th

Fri

18/04/2025 | 17/04/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable,

Wk 37

Sat

19/04/2025

Su

20/04/2025
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 38, wk starting 21/04/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
o - ||Bank Holiday
= < ||Unavailable, Wk 38
%% University closed
& | Unavailable, Wk 38
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2
g
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 40, wk starting 05/05/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holida

y

Unavailable, Wk 40

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

10/05/2025 | 09/05/2025 | 08/05/2025 | 07/05/2025 | 06/05/2025 | 05/05/2025

Su

11/05/2025
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 43, wk starting 26/05/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holida

y

Unavailable, Wk 43

Tu

We

Th

Fri

30/05/2025 | 29/05/2025 | 28/05/2025 | 27/05/2025 | 26/05/2025

Sat

31/05/2025

Su

01/06/2025
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Group timetable - MRes Analytical & Forensic Chemistry - Year 1 - Full Time (Wk 4, wk starting 25/08/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holida

y

Unavailable, Wk 4

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

30/08/2025 | 29/08/2025 | 28/08/2025 | 27/08/2025 | 26/08/2025 | 25/08/2025

Su

31/08/2025
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